
Gianna Vermiglio Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Ariana Nicozisis Dance Exposure 2, NJ

Gus Goodman TURN IT OUT Dance Academy, OH

Hallie Oberhofer Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Addison Elizabeth Johnson Stacey's Dance Studio, OH

Adelia Eliseo Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Harper Welch Company Eight Dance Studio, NY

Ella Lyons Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Cruz Miller Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

Aislyn Valentine Movements In Dance, WV

Greyson Wells Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Brighton Fadale Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Kennedy Hertzig Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Delaney Mcgee Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Elliana Okposo Company Eight Dance Studio, NY

Hannah Davis PACE, WV

Deanna Tierno Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Della Robison Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Noah Piddington The Academy of Dance Anatomy, PA

Mirah Suyasa Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

Brooke Miller The Dance Stop, OH

Ramsey Wallace Renner Dance Company, NC

Aubree Mcquillen Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Hayden Heston Movements In Dance, WV

Mini Runners-Up



Bella Kovalevsky Evolve Dance Complex, PA



Nia Nicozisis Dance Exposure 2, NJ

Grayson Niemczyk Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Honest Myung Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Alyza Lake Movements In Dance, WV

Lola Rodi Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Lauren Roberge Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Harvey Goodman TURN IT OUT Dance Academy, OH

Maci Stovash Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Paris Koons Artistic Movement Academy Of Dance, MD

Brooklyn Brett Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Zoey Willians Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Franki Green Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Kyleigh Harbarger Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Lola Bervish Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Elia Silva Greater Boston School of Dance, MA

Olivia Goodwin Erie Dance Theater, PA

Addison Griffith Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Ava Furgala Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Isla Mabry Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Clara Wallace Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Danica Adamo Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Alexis Keating Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Junior Runners-Up



Bella Rose Penrose Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Samuel Gauss Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Eleanor Nadeau Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Onna Williams Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Anthony Joseph Stewart Johnson Dance Academy, NJ

Genna Diulus The Dance Vault, PA

Josie Drylie Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Hailey Vultao Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Gabriella Hardy Artistic Movement Academy Of Dance, MD

Austin Brown Taylor&Co., PA

Charlotte Colenutt Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Madison Nelson Artistic Movement Academy Of Dance, MD

Erika Hurley Artistic Movement Academy Of Dance, MD

Brooklyn Day Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Ethan Lafazan Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Maya Lino Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Savannah Smith Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Stella Tarley Movements In Dance, WV

Aaliyah Harding Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Abby Meyer Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Lauren Crowe Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Tristan Young Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Kaity Ross PACE, WV

Teen Runners-Up



Reagan Dymond Artistic Movement Academy Of Dance, MD

Maya Rogers Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Samantha Molinaro Dance Mechanics, PA



Gianna Vermiglio Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Samuel Evans Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Claire Samuelson Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Kelsey Stover Taylor&Co., PA

Koda Nayback Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Ashlinn Berger Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Abigail Moser Artistic Movement Academy Of Dance, MD

Olivia Martin Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Justin Kelly Artistic Movement Academy Of Dance, MD

Sarah Martin Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Celena Mcelligott Draper Center For Dance Education, NY

Alaina Scabora fireWALL dance theater, PA

Macy Kerekes Movements In Dance, WV

Nathan Mannella Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Sophia Campbell CityDance Conservatory, MD

Ann Marie Ramsey West Point Ballet, PA

Mollie Waldron Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Sophia Bizub Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Hannah Beatty The Vision Dance Alliance, NJ

Raegan King Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Ashley Dougherty Artistic Movement Academy Of Dance, MD

Christina Columbus Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Jamarion Goodwin Tap Essentials, PA

Senior Runners-Up



Caroline Blair CHCA Dance Academy, OH

Celia Parson Moschetta's Performing Arts Center, PA

Jayce Braggins Tap Essentials, PA

Sophia Zhang CityDance Conservatory, MD

Olivia Calabrese Artistic Movement Academy Of Dance, MD

Leo Debruyne Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Livi Gisondo The Dance Stop, OH

Kinsey Kraft Movements In Dance, WV



Sophia Campbell CityDance Conservatory, MD

Abigail Moser Artistic Movement Academy Of Dance, MD

Olivia Martin Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Reagan Dymond Artistic Movement Academy Of Dance, MD

Genna Diulus The Dance Vault, PA

Ariana Nicozisis Dance Exposure 2, NJ

Harper Welch Company Eight Dance Studio, NY

Aislyn Valentine Movements In Dance, WV

Hallie Oberhofer Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Della Robison Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Alyza Lake Movements In Dance, WV

Elia Silva Greater Boston School of Dance, MA

Outstanding Studio

Ballet Scholarships

Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON



Mirah Suyasa Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

Elliana Okposo Company Eight Dance Studio, NY

Sawyer Overton Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Paisley Eckhert Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Riley Yeager Houck Dance Studio By Ariel, PA

Maci Fleis Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Olivia Solarek Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Lauren Taddei Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Clara Wallace Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Natalia Adamo Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Caroline Maxwell Infusion Dance, OH

Kaylee Shaner Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Tori Shaner Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Jillian Petruccelli Drouin Dance Center, ME

Cruz Miller Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

Harmony Moore Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Jamarion Goodwin Tap Essentials, PA

Hannah Cummins Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Madison Darone Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Adriana Caruso Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Tap Scholarships



Kendall Heeter Frances Mohler Dance Company, PA

Maya Rogers Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Arianna Reukauf Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Cecylia Bordone Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Samantha Molinaro Dance Mechanics, PA

Brooklyn Oliveira Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Addison Elizabeth Johnson Stacey's Dance Studio, OH



Harper King Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Maggie Tranter Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Olivia Xenarios Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Addison Reilly Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Madalyn Reynoso The Dance Stop, OH

Olivia Goodwin Erie Dance Theater, PA

Sarah Boyce Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Leah Furgala Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Noah Piddington The Academy of Dance Anatomy, PA

Brooke Lowry Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Madelyn Thomas Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Abigail Klonowski Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Jack Bowen Movements In Dance, WV

Nathan Fournier Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Tristan Young Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Cara Tyagi Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Franki Green Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Olivia Mager Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Sienna Santos Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Ella Lyons Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Isabel Boyce Movements In Dance, WV

Harper Phillips Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

Cora Miller The Dance Stop, OH

Brooke Miller The Dance Stop, OH

Grace Gabriele Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Sienna Weber Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Leah Nych The Academy of Dance Anatomy, PA

Chloe Monroe Artistic Movement Academy Of Dance, MD

Future Star Scholarships



Brodee Chambers Houck Dance Studio By Ariel, PA

Cara Tyagi Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Taylor Fadale Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Bella Ruffolo Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Ramsey Wallace Renner Dance Company, NC

Harper Welch Company Eight Dance Studio, NY

Mirah Suyasa Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

Adelia Eliseo Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Delaney Mcgee Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Isabel Boyce Movements In Dance, WV

Eva Borse Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Brooke Miller The Dance Stop, OH

Payton Hodz K&D Company, FL

Kennedy Hertzig Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Brynley Brett Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Madden Bengele Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Brighton Fadale Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Cruz Miller Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

Gus Goodman TURN IT OUT Dance Academy, OH

Olivia Mager Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Evelina Masterova Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Frankie Messinger Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Maggie Tranter Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Abigail Lavish Houck Dance Studio By Ariel, PA

Jillian Maresch Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Natalia Adamo Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Yuri Truong Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Morgan Stahl Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Harper Phillips Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

Maria Gojcaj Spotlight Dance Works, MI



Emma Cella Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Adelynn Changoway Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Marisa Jones Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Aly Macmartin Detroit Country Day, MI

Kyra Lorden Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Grace Mcallister Houck Dance Studio By Ariel, PA

Sydney Malensek The Dance Stop, OH

Madison Lowers PACE, WV

Gianna Varley Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Emelia Singleton Movements In Dance, WV

Kaira Trettel Artistic Movement Academy Of Dance, MD

Anijah Richards Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Ivy Gang Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Zaynah Waheem Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Lily Oliverio Movements In Dance, WV

Charlotte Elliott Gainesville Dance Center, VA

Madison Klenoski The Colony, IL

Raeka Martinez Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Peyton Hertzig Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Mia Repp Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Intensive Standout Awards



Julissa Heidelberg Erie Dance Theater, PA

Arianna Reukauf Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Brianna Delauder CityDance Conservatory, MD

Aubrey Scaggs Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Analia Tyagi Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Morgan Darone Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Kansiri Sukduang CityDance Conservatory, MD

Lilly Schultz Artistic Movement Academy Of Dance, MD

Adriana Caruso Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Mia Malboeuf fireWALL dance theater, PA

Molly Lusty Taylor&Co., PA

Charlotte Mull Movement Emporium, OH

Katie Fraser The Steps on Broadway Academy, NY

Cecilia Filippelli Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Anneliese Engel CityDance Conservatory, MD

Madison Darone Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Evy Gray Frances Mohler Dance Company, PA

Riley Moorhead Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Brooke Lowry Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Danielle Olson Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Laine Palmer Taylor&Co., PA

Morgan Poag Artistic Movement Academy Of Dance, MD



Charlize Svihla Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Lily Zabolotny Frances Mohler Dance Company, PA



Koda Nayback Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Jamarion Goodwin Tap Essentials, PA

Claire Samuelson Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Gianna Vermiglio Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Alaina Scabora fireWALL dance theater, PA

Kelsey Stover Taylor&Co., PA

chosen by JOE
Grayson Niemczyk Evolve Dance Complex, PA

chosen by ANDY
Gabriel Gebara G-Force Dance Company, FL

chosen by GRACE
Lola Rodi Evolve Dance Complex, PA

chosen by KIM
Mirah Suyasa Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

chosen by CHLOE
Rhyann Morrow Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

chosen by TONY
Elliana Okposo Company Eight Dance Studio, NY

Rising Star Award

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards


